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Why choose us?

ISH Venues is a London venue space with 8 meeting rooms that cater 

for flexible layouts; a room for six boardroom style, a space for 50 

guests cabaret style or a presentation room for up to 328 theatre style.

Ideally located in Central London with easy access to Euston, 

St Pancras and King’s Cross, our meeting rooms offer various catering 

options and AV capabilities.

Our professional and dedicated team have a host of in-house expertise 

and will work with you to provide a complete event package covering 

event management, audio-visual and catering. Traditional and modern 

meeting spaces with complimentary access to high-speed Wi-Fi and an 

on-site coffee lounge and bar for drinks.

100% Of our profits support the charitable activities of International 

Students House – helping students from around world achieve their 

educational goals in London.
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Exam room rates
Room 

Boardroom

Marylebone

Fitzrovia

Club room

Gulbenkian

Portland

Theatre

*All prices listed above exclude VAT

Exam set up

N/A

N/A

8

30

40

60

100

Boardroom 

set up 

12

16

20

36

38

44

N/A

Full day hire

(weekday) 

£450

£450

£550

£900

£1,000

£1,200

£2,800

Full day hire

(weekend) 

£350

£350

£450

£800

£900

£1,050

£2,500

Half day hire

(weekday)

£320

£320

£390

£660

£780

£800

£2,000

Half day hire

(weekend) 

£300

£300

£320

£600

£700

£720

£1,800

Equipment
Exam room hire includes:

Exam style tables and chairs

1 flipchart

Dedicated pre-event and on-site co-ordinator

2 tables and chairs for invigilators
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229 Great Portland Street

London 

W1W 5PN

www.ishvenues.uk

info@ishvenues.uk

0207 631 8397

This property is independently owned and operated under the charity International Students House. 

All profits made goes directly back towards our educational and advocacy work.


