

Examinations

Prices listed for 2025, subject to change.



Why choose us?

ISH Venues is a London venue space with 8 meeting rooms that cater for flexible layouts; a room for six boardroom style, a space for 50 guests cabaret style or a presentation room for up to 328 theatre style.

Ideally located in Central London with easy access to Euston, St Pancras and King's Cross, our meeting rooms offer various catering options and AV capabilities.

Our professional and dedicated team have a host of in-house expertise and will work with you to provide a complete event package covering event management, audio-visual and catering. Traditional and modern meeting spaces with complimentary access to high-speed Wi-Fi and an on-site coffee lounge and bar for drinks.

100% Of our profits support the charitable activities of International Students House – helping students from around world achieve their educational goals in London.







Equipment

Exam room hire includes:

Exam style tables and chairs

1 flipchart

Dedicated pre-event and on-site co-ordinator

2 tables and chairs for invigilators

Exam room rates

Room	Exam set up	Boardroom set up	Full day hire (weekday)	Full day hire (weekend)	Half day hire (weekday)	Half day hire (weekend)
Boardroom	N/A	12	£450	£350	£320	£300
Marylebone	N/A	16	£450	£350	£320	£300
Fitzrovia	8	20	£550	£450	£390	£320
Club room	30	36	£900	£800	£660	£600
Gulbenkian	40	38	£1,000	£900	£780	£700
Portland	60	44	£1,200	£1,050	£800	£720
Theatre	100	N/A	£2,800	£2,500	£2,000	£1,800

^{*}All prices listed above exclude VAT

229 Great Portland Street London W1W 5PN

www.ishvenues.uk info@ishvenues.uk 0207 631 8397

This property is independently owned and operated under the charity International Students House

All profits made goes directly back towards our educational and advocacy work.